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The Menu of Mariscos El Malecon from Atlanta includes about 10 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $20.7. What juan pablo giraldo tarazona likes about Mariscos El Malecon:
Excellent place, food is super good also staff and owners are super super friendly the place is big for big parties
is really nice | been there few times and like every time that | go their server like Ariana is really friendly really
recommend it plates are big as well read more. What Karla Martinez doesn't like about Mariscos El Malecon:
Really nice clean place! We arrived close to closing time but we where treated with great service ! Had a panfry
fish dish and it was delicious! Really good micheladasFood: 3/5 read more. You can use the WiFi of the
establishment free of charge. Mariscos El Malecon from Atlanta is a good option for a bar if you want to have a
cocktail after work and hang out with friends, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood
cuisine.
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Mariscos &l Malecon Menu

fippetizers

EMPANADAS DE CAMARON CON

QUESO

Specialties

CAMARONES HUICHOLES

AGUACATE RELLENO DE
CAMARON

Ceviches
CEVICHE DE MARLIN

Pescados y Mariscos

CEVICHE MIXTO

Aperiti

EMPANADAS DE CAMARON
[ ]
Dinners
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS
Cocktail

MARGARITA

$9.0

$30.0

$10.0

$14.0

$16.0

$9.0

$40.0

Drinks

DRINKS

flsador's Steakis

RIBEYE

Seqfood Broth

CALDO DE PATA DE JAIBA $19.0
Mariscos Pescados

CAMARONES A LA MEXICANA $40.0
Sopa De Mariscos (Seafood

CALDO DE HUACHINANGO $20.0

Ingredients Used
These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
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