



Mariscos El Malecon Menu

https://menulist.menu 3979 Buford Hwy NE, 30345, Atlanta, US, United States (+1)4046008047









The Menu of Mariscos El Malecon from Atlanta includes about 10 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$20.7. What juan pablo giraldo tarazona likes about Mariscos El Malecon: Excellent place, food is super good also staff and owners are super super friendly the place is big for big parties is really nice I been there few times and like every time that I go their server like Ariana is really friendly really recommend it plates are big as well read more. What Karla Martinez doesn't like about Mariscos El Malecon: Really nice clean place! We arrived close to closing time but we where treated with great service! Had a panfry fish dish and it was delicious! Really good micheladasFood: 3/5 read more. You can use the WiFi of the establishment free of charge. Mariscos El Malecon from Atlanta is a good option for a bar if you want to have a cocktail after work and hang out with friends, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine.

Mariscos El Malecon Menu

Cocktail

MARGARITA



Appetizers		Drinks
EMPANADAS DE CAMARÓN CON QUESO	\$9.0	DRINKS
Specialties		Asador's Steaks
CAMARONES HUICHOLES	\$30.0	Seafood Broth
<i>Tapas</i>		CALDO DE PATA DE JAIBA \$19.0
AGUACATE RELLENO DE CAMARON	\$10.0	CALDO DE LATA DE SAIDA \$13.0
CAMARON		Mariscos Pescados
Ceviches		CAMARONES A LA MEXICANA \$40.0
CEVICHE DE MARLIN	\$14.0	Sopa De Mariscos (Seafood
Pescados y Mariscos		Soups)
CEVICHE MIXTO	\$16.0	CALDO DE HUACHINANGO \$20.0
Aperitivos		Ingredients Used
EMPANADAS DE CAMARÓN	\$9.0	SEAFOOD
Dinners		These types of dishes are
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS	\$40.0	being served

FISH

Mariscos El Malecon Menu



Mariscos El Malecon

3979 Buford Hwy NE, 30345, Atlanta, US, United States Opening Hours: Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00

